Bus

Bus Fvn Fang_Van

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

il
I.vl.ﬂ(f.uE [C_il. HIRuUn
/
I' ' ]
_______ \J
DNEN LD
WOHIIL0Y

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

ISEUILHY,

AN
uGRIY
L

UnuidanAan
w512

ANENULKD
waASaI

L

QTEL LA

anw-ue

Fvn — Fang_Van

Go to website

05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00

05:00

thnia
LLuany

[THEERT]

aNENLILKD

o R AN D

Ferothinty ey
Kaim

L Uikl
SNEALIIH
I AL LT

@ Opé[}?}fgﬁf@ap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Fvn-436320709-878209114
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Fvn-436320709-878209114
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Fvn-436320709-878209114

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 07:00

Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Fvn Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chiang Mai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Fvn-436320709-878209114

